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Rockwood 215 - Tapered Door Pull

Specifications:

MATERIAL:
Aluminum, Brass, Bronze, Stainless Steel

FASTENER:
1/4"-20 x 21/4" thru bolt & finish washer (standard 13/4" door)

OPTIONS:

o Use Y prefix (Y215) when ordering pulls with base plates, Y plate diameter is 11/16"; recommended
for use on glass or wood doors

« Back to back mounting — use BTB suffix (215BTB) when ordering two pulls back to back
o Advise if door thickness is other than 13/4"

Available
Finishes:

« US28/628
« 313/710

« 315/711

« US3/605

« US4/606

« US10/612
« US10B/613
« US10BE/613E
« US26/625
« US26D[626
« US32D/630
« US32/629
« US32DMS

MATERIAL SIZE:
1" dia.

Cc1c
8"

OVERALL:
16"

BASE:
34" dia.

PROJECTION:
21)2"

CLEARANCE:
1)

WEIGHT:
3.5 |bs.

ANSI A156.6: J401
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